ENGINEERING
MEDICINE

Committee to Review Capabilities for Detection, Verification, and Monitoring of
Nuclear Weapons and Fissile Material

Future Arms Control Technologies, Session 1

Date: October 23, 2020
Time: 12:00 — 13:55 ET / 09:00 — 10:55 PT

12:00

12:05

12:15

12:40

13:05

13:30

13:55

OPEN SESSION: Open to Members of the Public
Click here to join
Password: RyzF2iJww93 (79932459 from phones)

Or join by phone:
415-527-5035 or 929-251-9612
Meeting number: 199 243 6513

Welcome and briefing objectives
Jill Hruby, Committee Chair

Overview of arms control technologies
Corey Hinderstein

Monitoring regimes & technologies for all-warhead agreements
Alex Glaser, Princeton

Warhead verification via resonant phenomena and physical cryptography
Areg Danagoulian, MIT

IPNDV’s work on disarmament verification
Corey Hinderstein

Additional Q&A and Discussion
Jill Hruby, Moderator

Adjourn


https://nas-sec.webex.com/nas-sec/j.php?MTID=m20e4e9e64bc49609735e548ab03236b4

