

## Committee to Review Capabilities for Detection, Verification, and Monitoring of Nuclear Weapons and Fissile Material

## **Future Arms Control Technologies, Session 1**

## **Public Agenda**

Date: October 23, 2020

Time: 12:00 – 13:55 ET / 09:00 – 10:55 PT

**OPEN SESSION: Open to Members of the Public** 

**Click here to join** 

Password: RyzF2iJww93 (79932459 from phones)

Or join by phone:

415-527-5035 or 929-251-9612 Meeting number: 199 243 6513

12:00	Welcome and briefing objectives	Jill Hruby, Committee Chair
12:05	Overview of arms control technologies	Corey Hinderstein
12:15	Monitoring regimes & technologies for all-warhead agreements	Alex Glaser, Princeton
12:40	Warhead verification via resonant phenomena and physical crypto	ography Areg Danagoulian, MIT
13:05	IPNDV's work on disarmament verification	Corey Hinderstein
13:30	Additional Q&A and Discussion	Jill Hruby, Moderator
13:55	Adjourn	